Where Do I Find Everything I Need for
Process Measurement and Control?
OMEGA ... Of Course!
TEMPERATURE
ο Thermocouple, RTD & Thermistor Probes, Connectors, Panels & Assemblies
ο Wire: Thermocouple, RTD & Thermistor
ο Calibrators & Ice Point References
ο Recorders, Controllers & Process Monitors

SAFETY
Working Voltage:  IEC 1010-1,  30V,  Cat III
ORDERING INFORMATION
DC Voltage Logger, 4 - 20 mA DC ..........................Model OM-SL-L320
DC Voltage Logger, 0 - 100 mV DC .........................Model OM-SL-L410
DC Voltage Logger, 0 - 10 V DC ..............................Model OM-SL-L430
Accessories:
Replacement 6ft RS232 cable with DB9F ............... OM-SL-RS232-DB9
Features
Models OM-SL-L410 and L430:
69
Model OM-SL-L320: